Principal
Interest
Capitalized Interest
BAB Subsidy

Net Interest

Total

DSRF Release

[JOBS 2009

[JOBS 2010

Totals

$601,070,000

$556,034,409
($24,079,125)
($118,014,288)

$176,895,000

$132,096,633
($5,120,960)
$0

$777,965,000

$688,131,041
($29,200,086)
($118,014,288)

$413,940,996
$1,015,010,996

($78,094,011)

$126,975,673
$303,870,673

($12,475,386)

$540,916,668
$1,318,881,668 Total IJOBS P&l (state share)

($90,569,397)

$936,916,985

$291,395,286

Total revenue required to pay
$1,228,312,271 1JOBS P&l



