	IJOBS 2009	IJOBS 2010	Totals	
Principal	\$601,070,000	\$176,895,000	\$777,965,000	•
Interest Capitalized Interest BAB Subsidy	\$556,034,409 (\$24,079,125) (\$118,014,288)	\$132,096,633 (\$5,120,960) \$0	\$688,131,041 (\$29,200,086) (\$118,014,288)	
Net Interest	\$413,940,996	\$126,975,673	\$540,916,668	-
Total	\$1,015,010,996	\$303,870,673	\$1,318,881,668	Total IJOBS P&I (state share)
DSRF Release	(\$78,094,011)	(\$12,475,386)	(\$90,569,397)	-
	\$936,916,985	\$291,395,286	\$1,228,312,271	Total revenue required to pay IJOBS P&I